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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:27AM

New York County

 31,275 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,476 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 238 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  33,993 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  33,993 

 21,762 CAROLYN B. MALONEY

 11,937 SURAJ PATEL

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 4 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN LWICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 3 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE GRILIKHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL J. SHINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CESAR COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORLYN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA COSTANTANIDES (WRITE-IN)

 3 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 6 DANIEL GARODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID EISENBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE BRECHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FENTON LAWLESS (WRITE-IN)

 3 GARY CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA J. BROWNE-MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY E. WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUDSON LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYSSA S. FUCHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANOS MARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY G. TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LAPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHNNY GEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE CRUZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:27AM

New York County

 1 JOSEPH M. ROTHLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA KRAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUANITA A. DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE MCKINNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA JEAN WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLON K. GUESS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARY OLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW R. TYRMAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXINE WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEYER CONDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIAO WANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN COWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM PERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 14 SANDER HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEYMOUR HERSCHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY ZABAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN RATTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN H SEIDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA SHIMURA (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ALLENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  33,821 

Unrecorded  172 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:27AM

Kings County

 4,493 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 124 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 59 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,676 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  4,676 

 1,588 CAROLYN B. MALONEY

 3,054 SURAJ PATEL

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN KRANSFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA WALLS GORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEYONCE KNOWLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ASTROUSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HOLTZAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HANDERHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA HOFMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH CHESNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP ANTHONY HOFMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDER HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA CAMBRANES (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,667 

Unrecorded  9 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:27AM

Queens County

 6,258 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 272 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 57 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,587 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  6,587 

 3,392 CAROLYN B. MALONEY

 3,107 SURAJ PATEL

 4 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 12 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA-OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BAILEY ELIZABETH ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN GUTTMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS DIDEROT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC N. CRITSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA VLADIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY HOLLOWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE N. BRISCOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL WELLSTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RESHMA SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANI CLAYTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS E. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,545 

Unrecorded  42 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:27AM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District)

 42,026 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,872 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 354 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  45,256 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  45,256 

 26,742 CAROLYN B. MALONEY

 18,098 SURAJ PATEL

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 4 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 18 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA-OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN LWICKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN KRANSFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA WALLS GORDAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ARAVELLA SIMOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BAILEY ELIZABETH ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN GUTTMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 4 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEYONCE KNOWLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOBBY KOLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE GRILIKHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL J. SHINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CESAR COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ASTROUSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORLYN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINIDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA COSTANTANIDES (WRITE-IN)

 3 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 6 DANIEL GARODNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID EISENBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENIS DIDEROT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE BRECHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH HOLTZAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT ENGEL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:27AM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District)

 1 ERIC N. CRITSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA VLADIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FENTON LAWLESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 3 GARY CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA J. BROWNE-MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY E. WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUDSON LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYSSA S. FUCHS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE JACOBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANOS MARTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY HOLLOWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY G. TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LAPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHNNY GEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH M. ROTHLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA KRAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE N. BRISCOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN PAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUANITA A. DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE MCKINNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HANDERHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA HOFMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA JEAN WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBRON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET CHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLON K. GUESS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARY OLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW R. TYRMAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXINE WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH CHESNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEYER CONDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIAO WANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL WELLSTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP ANTHONY HOFMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:34:27AM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (12th Congressional District)

 1 RESHMA SAUJANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN COWAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM PERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 15 SANDER HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEYMOUR HERSCHBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANI CLAYTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY ZABAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN RATTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN H SEIDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS E. JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA SHIMURA (WRITE-IN)

 39 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA CAMBRANES (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ALLENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  45,033 

Unrecorded  223 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Wednesday, September 22, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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